Congregation

Abundant Life Church
Adamsville Baptist Church
Baptist Church of the Covenant
Bluff Park Baptist Church
Brookwood Baptist Church
Cahaba Heights Baptist Church
Centercrest Baptist Church
Central Park Baptist Church
Clayridge Baptist Church
Crestway Baptist Church
Dawson Memorial Baptist Church
Deerfoot Baptist Church
Docena Baptist Church

East Gardendale Baptist Church
Eastside Baptist Church

FBC of Center Point

FBC of Chalkville

FBC of Hoover

FBC of Leeds

FBC of Overton

FBC of Palmerdale

FBC of Pinson

FBC of Pleasant Grove

FBC of Roebuck Plaza

FBC of Sandusky

FBC of Shannon

FBC of Trussville

FBC of Westwood

Fellowship Baptist Church
Forestdale Baptist Church
Grace Community Church
Grantswood Baptist Church
Green Valley Baptist Church
Hilldale Baptist Church

Hillview Baptist Church
Huffman Baptist Church
Hughes Memorial Baptist Church

Total
Members

21
204
403
233
1636
490
1258
1236
353
366
7618
1314
19
267
755
1196
809
944
562
31
482
1517
3606
367
387
116

1803
445
386
111
230

2217
983
860

2688
373

Birmingham Baptist Association, Inc. Association

Total
Baptisms
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Other
Additions
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SS
Enroll

73
255
101
836

20
278

81
101
231

4690
721

153

514
257
249
456

140
639
1574
72
98
75
3658
574
72
61
52
64
1142
376
365
1384
116

SS Avg.
Attd.

43
142
72
411
10
149
56
35
135
1822
304

102

302
152
146
209

70
295
581

45

55

55

1358
284

39

50

21

42
627
150
114
415

68

VBS
Enroll.

50
111
78
350
26
68
27
59

762
150

117

1155

67
257

65
215
640

83

230
41

51
56
313
129
111
126
88

DT
Total

40
75

71

429
165

50

48

20

40

25
429

760
24
45
24

458
184
109

7

Music

11

78

13
213

64
96
15
48
1380
280

60
50
56
72
42
80

52
106
416

21

28

24

83
16

31
369
54
30
222
7

WMU

27
22
324

40
54

346
124
10

28

68

20
188

34
70
121

24

541
22
27
32

41
104
22

99

Men &
Boys

13
12
100
20
44
126
62

50

14
40

24

85

55

25

182

Total
Receipts

$6,500
$118,521
$781,119
$219,370
$2,362,561
$137,459
$488,307
$202,297
$106,872
$550,653
$10,100,000
$1,208,763
$13,835
$310,396

$788,291
$443,750
$420,444
$618,318

$185,159
$1,720,631
$2,136,520
$137,783
$235,478
$67,738
$6,541,985
$1,815,909
$108,233
$167,194
$43,762
$108,318
$2,417,096
$797,396
$306,410
$1,961,341
$154,872

Total
Mission Exp.

$0
$17,687
$41,133
$28,161
$732,730
$22,253
$10,387
$23,172
$4,480
$113,027
$1,500,000
$105,689
$272
$5,909

$18,019

$64,573
$79,607

$22,211
$101,658
$166,165
$2,702
$38,747
$0
$922,501
$114,067
$10,360
$25,098
$3,132
$12,942
$504,425
$70,759
$4,142
$169,569
$23,793

Coop.
Program

$420
$11,278
$288
$15,906
$99,358
$4,355
$0
$5,318
$2,207
$38,476
$709,000
$102,173
$60

$0
$37,313
$54,866
$25,825
$37,619
$54,516

$10,797
$41,151
$94,236
$9,485
$29,255
$0
$567,279
$81,424
$8,483
$18,611
$1,526
$5,750
$222,141
$46,324
$31,030
$50,889
$12,072



Congregation

Hunter Street Baptist Church
Iglesia Cristiana Agape

Lake Highland Baptist Church
Lakeside Baptist Church
Lakewood Baptist Church
Liberty Park Baptist Church
McElwain Baptist Church
Midway Baptist Church

Mount Hebron Baptist Church
Mountain Brook Baptist Church
Mulga Baptist Church

New Birth Missionary Baptist Chur
New Georgia Baptist Church
New Life Fellowship

NorthPark Baptist Church
Pioneer Baptist Church
Plainview Baptist Church
Raleigh Avenue Baptist Church
Rehoboth Christian Community C
Ridgecrest Baptist Church
Rocky Ridge FBC

Rose Hill Baptist Church

Ruffner Valley Baptist Church
Shades Crest Baptist Church
Shades Mountain Baptist Church
South Park Baptist Church
South Roebuck Baptist Church
Spirit of Faith Ministries
Springdale Baptist Church

True Life Baptist Church

Valley View Baptist Church
Valleydale Baptist Church
Vestavia Hills Baptist Church
Walkers Chapel Baptist Church
Westmont Baptist Church
Winewood Baptist Christian Fello

Total
Members

6650
52
409
2344
979
620
1389
187
169
2000
0
250
508
75
4356
201
228
535
61
1762
100
304
98
1730
7683
205

19
362
212
502

2798
886
640
450

65

Total Other
Baptisms  Additions
171 323

4
1 2
22 37
1 5
10 41
10 13
9 9
3 3
24 36
0 0
5 3
5 2
22 11
109 169
1 0
1 3
11 6
1
7 15
0 0
0 5
7 2
22 33
92
20 10
12 3
2 8
6 4
6 1
50
9 45
13 17
42 6
6
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SS
Enroll

7193
54
31

1799

105
637
855

41
1378

63
87
89
3615
59
38
135
61
803

16
75
1320
5287
58

15
85
212
143
2136
693
207
273
48

SS Avg.
Attd.

3114
44
22

701
60
276
239
24
25
396

30
57
35
1307
35
20
87
30
240

12

536
2233
25

15
45
98
88
958
300
111
157
29

VBS

Enroll.

1227
48
132
391
0
307
140

550

100
44
60

902

40

170

15
275
1119

416
18
65

120

185

470

185

100

137
75

DT

Total

998

43

0

210

227

241

283

66

1228

= © O O

200
1308

50
55
125
60
76
29

Music

1201

15
436
33
203
96

13
96
0
23
18
30
439
24
12
18
13
119

489
245

20
60
60
183
215
84
70
13

WMU

413

21
210
57
213
165

18
294

272
12

30

16

12

312
250

41

18
20
21
270
150
27
31

Men &
Boys

150

50

12
33

52

15

110
13

o o1 O O

Total
Receipts

$12,482,033

$57,618
$3,622,122
$164,622
$2,263,000
$1,432,575

$65,790
$3,267,258
$0
$205,000
$108,010
$87,677
$4,025,612
$77,346
$78,510
$318,079
$82,804
$837,466
$30,000
$27,469
$29,214

$85,000
$790,586
$36,473
$110,550
$227,188
$294,884
$8,029,686
$2,061,911
$263,347
$286,141
$99,700

Total
Mission Exp.

$897,666

$0
$641,730
$19,141
$207,000
$159,940

$9,413
$830,609
$0

$800
$16,212
$2,530
$693,486
$5,274
$12,642
$36,621
$1,200
$27,551
$2,700
$7,995
$0
$222,259

$0
$56,617
$1,000
$3,815
$14,371
$22,341
$276,876
$335,700
$34,555
$59,219
$400

Coop.
Program

$528,000

$2,850
$352,544
$6,548
$119,000
$93,310

$2,237
$42,851
$0

$2,937
$2,103
$316,673
$3,967
$8,315
$19,026
$600
$7,537
$1,800
$3,066
$0

$0
$29,781
$2,000
$12,555
$1,200
$16,650
$67,510
$104,770
$25,769
$37,040
$425
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Total Total Other SS SS Avg. VBS DT Men & Total Total Coop.
Congregation Members Baptisms  Additions Enroll Attd. Enroll. Total Music  WMU Boys Receipts Mission Exp. Program
Association Total: 75115 1021 1305 47100 19724 12716 8282 8384 5284 1704 $79,330,952 $9,559,033 $4,240,495



